5/17/2008

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des
Login
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
400 5/16/08
400 5/16/08
400 5/16/08
400 5/17/08
400 5/17/08
400 5/17/08

Time Notes
18:18.49 Start Application
18:19.06 Game Manager
18:19.07 Wagering Enabled
0:44.24 Game Manager
0:44.26 Wagering Disabled
0:44.31 Wagering Disabled




